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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 2011
Kraśnik, 11. - 12.6.2011

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2011-06-11 - 9:51 Wyniki
RO Lubelskiego Open 21.72 CZERNIAK Konrad WIPUL Rome (ITA) 2009-07-31
RO Lubelskiego 12 27.75 BULAK Michał ORZAM Warsaw 2004-12-03
RO Lubelskiego 13 26.61 HOŁUB Jan AVSWI Warsaw 2009-12-04
RO Lubelskiego 14 24.92 HOŁUB Jan AVSWI Debica 2010-07-02
RO Lubelskiego 15 24.52 HOŁUB Jan AVSWI Gliwice 2011-04-09
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KORGUL Łukasz 90 UKS 23 Lublin 24.16 651
2. DUBIEL Adam 93 Lublinianka 24.94 591
3. HOŁUB Jan 96 Avia Świdnik 25.15 577
4. ALEKSANDROWICZ Adrian 95 SKARPA Lublin 25.41 559
5. WÓJCIK Łukasz 93 Orka Zamość 25.54 551
6. MIRONIUK Rafał 95 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 26.06 518
7. MAZUR Andrzej 95 Avia Świdnik 26.31 504
8. CHOJAK Rafał 95 Wisła Puławy 26.56 490
9. TCHÓRZEWSKI Maciej 95 SKARPA Lublin 26.72 481

10. DOBROWOLSKI Marcel 95 SKARPA Lublin 26.75 479
11. WIAK Jakub 95 UKS 23 Lublin 26.85 474
12. LIS Przemysław 96 Avia Świdnik 27.00 466
13. SZYMULA Kamil 96 Avia Świdnik 27.06 463
14. LUSAWA Konrad 95 Olimpia Lublin 27.13 459
15. KOPCZYŃSKI Franciszek 97 Avia Świdnik 27.16 458
16. BASIUK Wojciech 93 Avia Świdnik 27.31 450

LUSAWA Łukasz 95 Olimpia Lublin 27.31 450
18. RADWAŃSKI Igor 97 Orka Zamość 27.40 446
19. MOGIELNICKI Eryk 94 Orka Zamość 27.41 445
20. ADAMCZYK Hubert 97 Orka Zamość 27.47 442
21. JANICKI Mateusz 96 SKARPA Lublin 27.63 435
22. LESZMAN Sebastian 97 Avia Świdnik 27.97 419
23. ŁAGOWSKI Dawid 96 Avia Świdnik 28.25 407
24. MARZEC Mateusz 95 Avia Świdnik 28.59 392
25. SZUTKO Mateusz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 28.68 389
26. LIS Patryk 98 Avia Świdnik 28.72 387
27. ZIELIŃSKI Filip 95 SKARPA Lublin 28.79 384
28. JELEŃ Michał 97 Avia Świdnik 28.84 382

SZOSTAK Michał 94 Orka Zamość 28.84 382
30. WIAK Bartłomiej 97 UKS 23 Lublin 29.03 375

BARTUZI Patryk 96 Wisła Puławy 29.03 375
32. KOMOSA Mateusz 95 Avia Świdnik 29.16 370
33. ŻMUDA Paweł 98 Lublinianka 29.54 356
34. DOMARADZKI Bartosz 96 Avia Świdnik 29.66 351

CIASTEK Jakub 96 Fala Kraśnik 29.66 351
36. JAKÓBCZYK Michał 96 Olimpia Lublin 29.93 342
37. RACHOŃ Jakub 96 Fala Kraśnik 30.53 322
38. PAWĘZKA Michał 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 30.91 310
39. KOPACZ Dariusz 96 Olimpia Lublin 31.19 302
40. BUJAK Kacper 98 Lublinianka 31.47 294
41. KŁODNICKI Michał 97 Olimpia Lublin 31.81 285

PRZEGON Michał 98 Orka Zamość 31.81 285
43. KOZAK Maciej 96 Olimpia Lublin 32.16 276
44. GRZESZCZYK Kacper 99 Trójka Puławy 32.28 272
45. PRANAGAL Sebastian 98 Avia Świdnik 32.47 268
46. CZERNIAK Konrad 98 Lublinianka 32.54 266
47. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 UKS 23 Lublin 33.03 254
48. SYKUT Paweł 98 Trójka Puławy 33.35 247
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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 2011
Kraśnik, 11. - 12.6.2011

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

49. BOBOWSKI Bartłomiej 99 Avia Świdnik 33.50 244
50. PTASZYŃSKI Adam 99 Avia Świdnik 33.90 235
51. STASAK Bartłomiej 99 Avia Świdnik 33.93 235
52. KITKA Jakub 99 Orka Zamość 33.94 234
53. ZAPALSKI Krystian 98 Fala Kraśnik 34.00 233
54. BRODZIAK Paweł 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 34.56 222
55. WIÓRKO Patryk 98 Orka Zamość 34.68 220
56. KOZAK Jakub 99 Avia Świdnik 34.78 218
57. SĘDŁAK Wiktor 99 Orka Zamość 35.50 205
58. SKUBA Marcin 98 Orka Zamość 36.38 190
59. BORNUS Wiktor 98 Fala Kraśnik 37.41 175
60. WAJSZCZUK Wiktor 98 Orka Zamość 39.66 147
61. KAWALEC Lech 99 Orka Zamość 44.19 106

DYSKW. SAWA Kacper 98 Sparta Biłgoraj

14 - 15 lat

1. HOŁUB Jan 96 Avia Świdnik 25.15 577
2. LIS Przemysław 96 Avia Świdnik 27.00 466
3. SZYMULA Kamil 96 Avia Świdnik 27.06 463
4. KOPCZYŃSKI Franciszek 97 Avia Świdnik 27.16 458
5. RADWAŃSKI Igor 97 Orka Zamość 27.40 446
6. ADAMCZYK Hubert 97 Orka Zamość 27.47 442
7. JANICKI Mateusz 96 SKARPA Lublin 27.63 435
8. LESZMAN Sebastian 97 Avia Świdnik 27.97 419
9. ŁAGOWSKI Dawid 96 Avia Świdnik 28.25 407

10. SZUTKO Mateusz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 28.68 389
11. JELEŃ Michał 97 Avia Świdnik 28.84 382
12. WIAK Bartłomiej 97 UKS 23 Lublin 29.03 375

BARTUZI Patryk 96 Wisła Puławy 29.03 375
14. DOMARADZKI Bartosz 96 Avia Świdnik 29.66 351

CIASTEK Jakub 96 Fala Kraśnik 29.66 351
16. JAKÓBCZYK Michał 96 Olimpia Lublin 29.93 342
17. RACHOŃ Jakub 96 Fala Kraśnik 30.53 322
18. KOPACZ Dariusz 96 Olimpia Lublin 31.19 302
19. KŁODNICKI Michał 97 Olimpia Lublin 31.81 285
20. KOZAK Maciej 96 Olimpia Lublin 32.16 276
21. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 UKS 23 Lublin 33.03 254

12 - 13 lat

1. LIS Patryk 98 Avia Świdnik 28.72 387
2. ŻMUDA Paweł 98 Lublinianka 29.54 356
3. PAWĘZKA Michał 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 30.91 310
4. BUJAK Kacper 98 Lublinianka 31.47 294
5. PRZEGON Michał 98 Orka Zamość 31.81 285
6. GRZESZCZYK Kacper 99 Trójka Puławy 32.28 272
7. PRANAGAL Sebastian 98 Avia Świdnik 32.47 268
8. CZERNIAK Konrad 98 Lublinianka 32.54 266
9. SYKUT Paweł 98 Trójka Puławy 33.35 247

10. BOBOWSKI Bartłomiej 99 Avia Świdnik 33.50 244
11. PTASZYŃSKI Adam 99 Avia Świdnik 33.90 235
12. STASAK Bartłomiej 99 Avia Świdnik 33.93 235
13. KITKA Jakub 99 Orka Zamość 33.94 234
14. ZAPALSKI Krystian 98 Fala Kraśnik 34.00 233
15. BRODZIAK Paweł 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 34.56 222
16. WIÓRKO Patryk 98 Orka Zamość 34.68 220
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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 2011
Kraśnik, 11. - 12.6.2011

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 12 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

17. KOZAK Jakub 99 Avia Świdnik 34.78 218
18. SĘDŁAK Wiktor 99 Orka Zamość 35.50 205
19. SKUBA Marcin 98 Orka Zamość 36.38 190
20. BORNUS Wiktor 98 Fala Kraśnik 37.41 175
21. WAJSZCZUK Wiktor 98 Orka Zamość 39.66 147
22. KAWALEC Lech 99 Orka Zamość 44.19 106

DYSKW. SAWA Kacper 98 Sparta Biłgoraj


